
Communiqué no. 2628 February-4 March 2018

Results / Résultats
Sat 3 Mar 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Men's Sprint / Vitesse Hommes
Quarterfinals / Quart de finales

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.120

71.146

10.205

70.554

1 210 LEVY Maximilian GER Winner Winner

2 194 OWENS Ryan GBR +0.059 +0.133

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.179

70.734

10.099

71.294

1 101 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Winner Winner

2 331 DMITRIEV Denis RUS +0.192 +0.092

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.355

69.532

10.283

70.018

1 181 VIGIER Sebastien FRA Winner Winner

2 316 RUDYK Mateusz POL +0.102 +0.038

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.274

70.080

10.371

69.424

1 187 CARLIN Jack GBR Winner Winner

2 295 DAWKINS Edward NZL +0.001 +0.561

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Report Created  SAT 3 MAR 2018 15:13 Page 1/1

www.tissottiming.com Timing and Results provided by




