

APELDOORN THE NETHERLANDS



PRESENTED BY TISSOT

28 February-4 March 2018

Communiqué no. 26

Men's Sprint / Vitesse Hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sat 3 Mar 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NAT	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.120	10.205	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	71.146	70.554	
	1	210	LEVY Maximilian	GER	Winner	Winner	
	2	194	OWENS Ryan	GBR	+0.059	+0.133	
				200m Time:	10.179	10.099	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70.734	71.294	
	1	101	GLAETZER Matthew	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	331	DMITRIEV Denis	RUS	+0.192	+0.092	
				200m Time:	10.355	10.283	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	69.532	70.018	
	1	181	VIGIER Sebastien	FRA	Winner	Winner	
	2	316	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	+0.102	+0.038	
				200m Time:	10.274	10.371	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	70.080	69.424	
	1	187	CARLIN Jack	GBR	Winner	Winner	
	2	295	DAWKINS Edward	NZL	+0.001	+0.561	

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

OFFICIAL SUPPLIERS

Page 1/1



www.tissottiming.com



INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS









